The appraisal of the fee simple interest in the subject property is being presented in 

this report.  As a result of my investigation and study, I am of the opinion that the market 
value of the appraised property, as of October 17, 2025, is: 

TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS 

$295,000.00 

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service to you.  If you have any questions 

or if we may be of any further assistance in this matter, please do not hesitate to call or 
write to this office. 

Respectfully submitted,   

FIRST APPRAISAL SERVICES

[...]

Based on the analyses presented herein and the indications of value provided by the 

traditional approaches to value, it is my final conclusion that the market value of the fee simple 
interest of the subject property, as of October 17, 2025, is: 

TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS 
$295,000.00 

Certification 
I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief: 
– The statements of fact contained in this report are to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and correct and 

that no information has knowingly been withheld. 
– The analyses, opinions and conclusions are my personal, impartial and unbiased professional opinions which are